The Egyptian Event Cairo (Specific H Buropean Conférence o

O ri gi n ) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Giza,
Egypt
03 Nov 2022, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail
KHAN
Colour: - 19.5 19 19
Owner: Sahara Khan 19.5 18.5 18.5
Stud 18 18 18
16 15.5 15.5
19 19 19
2nd Name: SHAHINDA AL 90.5
TARZY
Colour: -
Owner: AL TARZY
STUD
3rd Name: SELEEN AAL 90.33
MAREI
Colour: -
Owner: Aal Marei
Stud
4th Name: LAMEES AL 89.67
TARZY
Colour: -

Owner: Somaya Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SEDRA SESO
Colour: -
Owner: Seso Stud

Name: NESMA EL
SHIATY

Colour: -

Owner: El Shiaty
Stud

Name: KAWTHAR AL
FARIDA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida
Stud

Name: MAASHOUKA
AL MASHREK
Colour: -

Owner: Al Mashrek
Stud

Name: WAAD AAL
HAWADY

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Hawady
Stud

89.67

89.5

89.17

88.17

88

18.5
18
18.5
16

17.5

19 19 19
18.5 18.5 19
18 18 18
15 15.5 15.5
18.5 18.5 18.5

19 19 19
19.5 19 19
17.5 18 17.5

15 15 15
18.5 18.5 18

18.5 18.5 18.5

18.5 19 19
17.5 18 17.5
15 15.5 15
18.5 18 17.5

18.5 18.5 18
18.5 18 18.5
18 17.5 17.5
15.5 16 15.5
18 18 18



NOZHA
Colour- - 18 18 185
Owner: Al Nozha 18 18 18.5
Stud 175  17.5 17
15 15.5 15
19 19 18.5
Judges

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR
F.S. i1 Fausto Scanzi, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
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